type of contract or subcontract involved.

(A)	 If the total cost of the wiring, materials, etc., including that furnished by others, plus the total 
cost of the installation involved, will be more than sixty thousand dollars ($60,000) but not 
more than one hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000), then only an electrical contractor 
holding either an intermediate or unlimited license shall be eligible to submit a proposal or 
engage in the project.

(B)	 If the total cost of the wiring, materials, etc., including that furnished by others, plus the total 
cost of the installation involved, will exceed one hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000), 
then only an electrical contractor holding an unlimited license is eligible to submit a proposal 
or engage in the project.

If a given electrical contracting project is subdivided into two or more contracts or subcontracts for any reason, 
then the total value of the combined contracts or subcontracts which may be awarded to or accepted by any one